HHuummiiddiittyy
INSTRUMENTS
• Generates and holds levels of
                  10-90% RH in 0.1% RH steps
• Fast response: 0.5% RH stability in 10
minutes
• Built-in Power Supply for Transmitters
• Accepts up to seven 0.728”dia.

a chilled mirror hygrometer may be
utilized.
Ordering information
Description Model
Humidity Generator, includes AC Power Supply
Adapter, desiccant and calibration certificate
S-503
S-503 calibration kit, includes S-503 (above) plus DM-
509-T-03 handheld readout (pictured at left), carrying
case, 5 pcs plug,  5 pcs adapter for .472” (12 mm)
probes and 2 pcs adapter for .315 “ (8 mm) probes
S-503-set
Accessories Part number
Package of 0.55 lbs (0.25 kg) desiccant A-000170
Adapter for .315" (8 mm) probes  A-000180
Adapter for .472" (12 mm) probes  A-000190
Plug (may be drilled to accept small diameter probes)  A-000200
 Humidity Generator S-503
up to seven different humidity probes simultaneously
S-503_0601
Humidity Generator S-503